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TIMING BELT PULLEYS - TIMING BELTS - SPUR GEARS + BUSHINGS - BAR STOCK B&B FLANGES « ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKETS + POLY-V SHEAVES « V-BELT SHEAVES

MANUFACTURING

170MXL0O19UK

Imperial Pitch Belts

http://www.bbman.com/catalog/product/170MXL019UK

Product Number
Teeth

Tooth Style

Unit System
Belt Type

Pitch Length (in)
Belt Width (in)
Belt Width (mm)
Pitch Length (mm)
Construction
Reinforcement

Part Number Cross
Reference

170MXL0O19UK
170

MXL

Inch

Single Sided
13.600

0.188

4.80

345.44
Polyurethane
Kevlar

170MXLO19UK,
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